
South North South North South North South North South North South North

South North South North South North South North South North South North South North

12:00p-1:00p

South North South North South North South North South North South North South North

South North South North South North South North South North South North South North

12:00p-1:00p

1:00p-2:15p TR Open B-Ball

2:15p-3:15p

3:15-4:00p

South North South North South North South North

Friday, July 5

5:00a-8:55a Badminton

9:00a-12:00p Pickleball

12:00p-9:00p Open Basketball

9:00a-12:00p

5:00a-8:55a

6:10p-9:00p

12:00p-5:00p

Thursday, July 4

7:00a-9:55a

Pickleball

TR5:00p-6:10p

5:00a-9:45a Badminton

Wednesday, July 17

1:00p-3:30p TR Open B-Ball

Open Basketball3:30p-9:00p

Sunday, July 14

Open 

Basketball

Badminton

9:45a-2:45p

2:45p-5:00p Open Basketball

9:45a-2:45p Youth Volleyball Clinic 

2:45p-5:00p Open Basketball

Open Basketball

5:00p-6:10p TR

5:00a-8:30a

TR Summer Sports 

Camp

5:00a-9:45a

Wednesday, July 24

Monday, July 15

9:00a-12:00p

8:30a-12:30p
TR Summer Sports 

Camp

5:00a-8:55a Badminton
5:00a-8:55a

Badminton Badminton

Thursday, July 18

5:00a-8:55a

Friday, July 19
19th

Saturday, July 20
20th

Open Basketball

12:00p-9:00p

7:00a-9:55a Badminton

10:00a-2:00p Pickleball

Drop In Basketball

Drop In Basketball

12:00p-9:00p

Badminton

9:00a-12:00p Pickleball

12:00p-9:00p Open Basketball

Fencing

10:00a-2:00p Pickleball

Open Basketball

Open Basketball

Open Basketball
12:30p-9:00p Open Basketball

6:10p-9:00p
Open 

Basketball

5:00p-6:10p

5:00a-8:55a

5:00p-6:10p

Badminton
Badminton

Open Basketball

5:00a-8:55a

TR

28th

7:00a-9:45a

Badminton

30th

Badminton

Drop In Volleyball1:30p-6:00p

5:00a-8:55a Badminton

Tuesday, July 30

Badminton

21st

12:00p-9:00p

HRCA 

Soccer

1:30p-6:00p

25th

31st
Wednesday, July 31

27th
Saturday, July 27

26th
Friday, July 26

Sunday, July 28
29th

Monday, July 29

Sunday, July 21

7:00a-9:45a

10:00a-1:15p Pickleball

1:30p-6:00p Drop In Basketball

Open Basketball

Drop In Volleyball

8:30a-12:30p

HRCA 

Soccer

Open 

Basketball

9:00a-12:00p Pickleball

2:15p-8:00p

6:10p-9:00p

Open Basketball

24th

Youth Volleyball Clinic 
9:00a-12:00p Pickleball

12:00p-9:00p Open Basketball

Drop In: Reserved for sport specific recreational play designed for individual participation and enjoyment.  Individuals organize themselves into teams and compete against each 

other in a courteous and fun manner, with good sportsmanship exhibited by all participants.

 

Open Gym: Reserved for unorganized play.  Individuals may shoot baskets, shoot at a soccer net, or perform any other gym appropriate athletic endeavor.  Individuals are allowed 

to play amongst themselves, with family members, or with friends. (Practices or individual/group instruction from a non-HRCA employee are not permitted) *Gym Schedule is 

Subject to Changes

TR

Pickleball

Open Basketball
2:15p-8:00p

14th

7:00a-9:45a

10:00a-1:15p

HRCA 

Soccer
Pickleball

Saturday, July 6

Friday, July 12

5:00a-8:55a

Saturday, July 13
13th12th

Thursday, July 11
10th

Wednesday, July 10
8th 9th

Monday, July 8
11th

Badminton

3rd
Wednesday, July 3

5th

7:00a-9:45a Badminton

4th

Sunday WednesdayTuesday

Sunday, July 7
7th

Tuesday, July 9

5:00a-8:55a
5:00a-8:55a

Badminton

5:00a-8:55a Badminton

9:00a-12:00p Pickleball

12:00p-9:00p

2nd
Tuesday, July 2

5:00p-9:00p Facility Closed 

Open Basketball

8:30a-12:30p
TR Summer Sports 

Camp
Pickleball

5:00a-8:30a Badminton

Open 

Basketball

10:00a-1:15p

12:00p-3:00p

1:30p-6:00p Drop In Volleyball

7.2.24Southridge - July Gym Schedule - July 2024
SaturdayThursday Friday

6th

Monday

Pickleball

BadmintonBadminton

9:00a-12:00p

5:00a-8:55a

1st
Monday, July 1

5:00a-8:55a Badminton

9:00a-12:00p Pickleball

12:00p-3:00p

Open 

Basketball

Pickleball 

Classes

3:00p-9:00p

9:00a-12:00p

Badminton

12:00p-3:00p

Open 

Basketball

Pickleball 

Classes

Drop In Volleyball

Tuesday, July 16

Open 

Basketball3:00p-9:00p
Open 

Basketball

12:30p-9:00p Open Basketball

Pickleball 

Classes

12:30p-9:00p

Pickleball
HRCA 

Soccer

Pickleball

Open Basketball

12:30p-9:00p Open Basketball

2:45p-9:00p

Badminton

15th

5:00a-8:30a Badminton

16th

8:30a-12:30p

Badminton5:00a-9:45a

Badminton

17th 18th

Pickleball9:00a-12:00p

9:45a-2:45p Youth Volleyball Clinic 

9:00a-12:00p

23rd
Monday, July 22

Open Basketball

22nd

5:00a-9:45a

Open 

Basketball
6:10p-9:00p

Tuesday, July 23 Thursday, July 25

TR Summer Sports 

Camp

10:00a-1:15p

3:00p-9:00p
Open 

Basketball

Pickleball

12:00p-5:00p Open Basketball

9:45a-2:45p Youth Volleyball Clinic 

2:45p-9:00p Open Basketball

9:00a-12:00p Pickleball

5:00a-8:30a Badminton

4:15p-9:00p Open Basketball

Open Basketball

Therapeutic Recreation

7:00a-9:55a Badminton

10:00a-2:00p Pickleball

2:15p-8:00p

7:00a-9:55a Badminton

10:00a-2:00p Pickleball

7:00a-9:55a Badminton

10:00a-2:00p

Drop In Basketball

2:00p-5:00p Open Basketball

Pickleball

2:15p-8:00p

9:00a-12:00p Pickleball

Open Basketball


